ALLEN
ALLEN
BARNES
BEASLEY
BOGGS
BOYER
BROWN KELLY
BUMGARDNER CHARLES
SC
BURNS
BURR
AL
BURROUGHS LEE
CASEY PAUL
BOSTON MA
CHAVEZ
CHRISWELL
CUBIT
LA
DARBONNE
DECKERT ROBERT (BOB)
DENNIS
DENNEY JOE A
DOMBROWSKI DANIEL
OH
EASLEY
FREDE STEVEN
FOWLER HENRY
GASPER
GILBERT KENNETH
OH
GRIMM CHARLES
OH
GROSSER
HANNA RICHARD
IL
HARRIS
HENSLEY
HENSON WAYNE
HICKMAN
HULSEY

359th TRANS CO
1971

TO LOCATE ROSTER
UP DATED 25 FEB 2017

71
71
71
71-2
71-2
71
71
71-2

71
71

71
71-2

71
71-2
71

71-2
71-2
71

71-2
71-2

71
71-2
71-2
71
71-2

71-2

71
71-2

71-2
71
71-2
71
71

(THERE WERE 2)



HUNTER
JACKSON HENRY
NY
JAMES THOMAS
IL
JOHNSON ALVIN
FL
KILPATRICK ROGERT
VA
KNAPPER
MALORY ROBERT
AKRON OH
MAKAROVICH
MAY JOHN
JACKSONVILLE FL
MCALLISTER
PROVIDENCE RI
MILLER WILLIAM
MAY JOHN
JACKSONVILLE FL
MOY
NESBITT
NESS
OLLER
OSBORN JIM
STOCKTON CA
PARKER
PARROT
PARTIN KENNETH
MN
POWDERBAUM THEODORE (TED)
MO
RAST
REYNOLDS JIM
MO
RUPE
SABASTIAN
SANCHEZ JEFFREY
HI
SHAWVER LARRY
IL
SISNEROS DOUGLAS
HI
SMITH MICHAEL
1A
SMOTHERS JOHN

71
71-2

71-2

71-2

71-2

71
71-2

71-2
71

71

71
71

71
71
71
71
71-2
71
71
71-2
71-2

71
71

71-2
71-2
71-2
71-2
71-2
71-2

71-2



WHEATLAND OK
STEPHENSON
TALLEY JERRY
TEAGEN

CA
THOMAS GARY
TOUCHER
TROUT
VAUGHT
YERBITON
WEST MICHAEL

GA
WIGFALL JERRY
WORTHAM ANDREW

MN

71
71-2
71-2

71-2
71-2
71-2
71

71-2
71-2

71
71-2



